TENDERS (Mild/NO Heat)

Original Chicken Tenders

®

NUTRITIO

AL & ALLERGEN INFORMATIO

Serving Size

2 pcs.

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (g)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbs (g9)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugars (9)

Added Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Vitamin D (mcg)

Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Potassium (mg)

3 pcs.

670

136

Ingredients

TSGRBATE 50 SOBI BENZONTE (PREEERUATIE) Lo 25 5L o, B

Allergens
Milk, Egg,
Wheat, Soy,
Peanut,

Sesame, Fish,
Shellfish

‘Wheat

Snack Cup

Mild - Spicy Battered Tender
w/o Sauce

No Heat - No Spice Breaded
Tender w/o Sauce

Xtra Hot - Extra Hot Sauce &
Spice Blend

1 Tender &
Fries

660

180

600

BRINED CHICKEN TENDER (CHICKEN TENDER, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, NATURAL
FUNORS ZOLYSORBATE 80 <ODIUM BENZONTE (PRESERVATIVE VELLOW 35 SLUE i) BREADING
EAST ASCORIC AGI, EXTRACTVES OF PARRIA NATURAL FLAVOR) CORN FLAKES (CORN FLAKES
FILLED COR SUGAR MALT FLAVOR, CONTANS 2% 0% LESS F SALT VA & MNERALS FEReic

LI ACID,VITAMIN DEVITAVIN B1. PRENGH RS (FOTATOES, VEGETABLE DL D
Dmmm F{ROPHOSPHATE DEXTRGSS) CONEBACK SALCE (So/BEAN O msmsn vmm
WATER, 2GG VoL, CREOLE MUSTARD (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR MUSTARD

LM, CONTANS 2% OF LESS OF WHITE MUSTARD [B1STILLED VINEGAR WATER HUSTARD SEEDY, SALT
TOMATO PASTE QNI DRIED OO, CARLC PURE (GARLC VATER) LEMON MICE CONCENTRATE
MALTSDDXTAN, EALCM DSGOIUM EDTA (10 PROTECT FLAVOR) MUSTARD GIL OLEORESIN APRKA
COLOR) DL SICE (ICKLES WATER VINEGAR SALT NATURAL FLAVORS CALOUM CHLORGE
FIRMING AGENT), FOLYSORBATE 80, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE, VELLOW 5

HEAT LEVEL

JSHVLLE HOT SAUCE (SRRACHA LI SAUCE (7ED CHIL DITLED VNEORR sua oLt
0 Ll POWDER SANTHAN 00w, WATER, VECETADLE ot
//o AR DioTLLED VINEGARCHI P
NTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF AGED
PArRie, EORESIN PAPANA (COLO: SHCE, FOTASSION SORGATE 8.5
RESERUATIES) PRGSIMORI, ACo FROM LA GLYCOL ALGNATE KT

o1
(AN PERRER, BROWN SUGAR, SEA SALT GARLIC SLICON DIOWDE (10 PREVENT AN, 5
MILUON SCOVILLE CAPBICM

Wheat,
Egg

N/A

Hot - Nashville Hot Sauce &
Spice Blend

180

600

NASHILLE HOT SAUCE (SRRACHA Cl) SALCE (FED CHLI DISTLED VINEGAR SUGAR SALT GARL.

O SUGAR SEASALT GARLE SLICON DIGXOE (10 PREVENT CAKINGY)

N/A

Korean - Koji's Korean Sauce

70

800

Ko KoREAN s (uoun sox saucE aTER, e

st ST So0UM BENZOATE (e

URAL FLAVOR, POTAS "
CALCIOM DISODIM EDTA (10 PROTECT FLAVOR)

Soy,
Wheat,
Sesame

Medium - Nashville Hot Sauce

Original Chicken Sando

1oz.

1Sandwich

100

1260

9

27

0

o

20

310

700

6

217

5

4

o

42

o

o

78

0

o

NASHVILLE HOT SAUCE (SIRRACHA CHIL SAUCE (RED CHIL DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT GARLIC,

'ACETIC ACID, LACTIC ACID RED CHILI POWDER, XANTHAN GUM). WATER. VEGETABLE OIL (SOVEAN
AND//OR CANOLA), SUGAR, DISTILLED VINEGAR CAKI L] PEPPER, SPICES, SALT, GARLIC),
BRowN ITAINS LESS THAN 2% OF AGED CAVENNE RED PEPER, SMOKED PAPRIKA, SAL

W SUGAR, CON an R SHOKED PAPRIKA SALT

GLEORESIN PAPRIKA (COLOR), SPICE, POTASSIOM SORBATE & SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES),

PHOSPRORIC ACI ROPYLENE GICS! ALGNATE XANTHAN GUM DIIED GARLC CALGLM DISO0LM
T (T0 PROTECT FLAVOR), SULFITING AGENT)

SANDWICHES

FLavors FousoRaATe 2o senzouTe ks ERATi O VELLOW 15 BLUE BREADNG
WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, 5 SONDER, SOVBEAN O POTATO FLOLR,
Ascomac o £ RACTIVES OF PADRIGA. mumnmm CoRN FLakES mwmcsmmn
AT TAVIN O3, v 81 SN (Lo (e NATED BARLE, WATER ENRichED AT

"ELOUR CHET FLOUR oA
53 YDA, CREGLE MUSTARD (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR HUSTARD SEE
TANS % OF LB OF WATE W ract [1TLLED Vo e
PASTE CuCN BRES O i

AL SO EOTA (T3 PROTEET FLAVGR) MUSTARD G1L OLEORESIN SAPRIGA (C3LRS PIEKLE
SUICES (PICKLES, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT RATURAL FLAVORS, CALCIUM CHLORIDE (FIRMING AGENT)
POLYSORBATE 80, SODIM BENZOATE {FRESERVATIVE. ELLOW 13, 5LUE )

N/A

Wheat,
Egg

Original Chicken Slider

Two Tenders, Sweet Cream
Waffle & Maple Syrup

Fries (Side)

1Sandwich

1 Waffle

620

1220

690

107

252

36

35

36

57

ns

BRINED CHICKEN TENDER (CHICKEN TENDER, WATER, VINEGAR, ALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE. NATURAL
FLAVORS FOLYSORBATE 80 SODIUM BENZOWTE (RESERVATVE VELLOW 85 LU ) BREADING
WATES WHEAT FLOUR, SALT SPICES, GARLIC FOWDER, SOYBEAN GIL POTATE
EAST ASCORIC AGI, EXTRACTVES OF PARRIA NATURAL FLAVOR) CORN FLAKES (CORN ELAKES
WLLED COR SUGAR MALT FLAVOR, CONTAINS 2% O LE5S OF SALTVTAMNG  MNERALS FERRIC
FOLE ACI. VAN 3. WTAVIN 12, BUN UNBLEACHED, ENRIEHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, FERROLS
SULEATE NACIE THAMINE RIOEL AV, FOLIC ACOY NONEAT DR MILK RECONSTITUTED FOTATOES.
SALT BUTTER BOUCH CONOIONERS ( SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE HOND & DIGLYCERDES, MONO-
CALCUM PHOSPHATE CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR CALCUM FROSIGNATE (PRECERATIVE GUAR G
SEEDS) COMEBACK SAUCE (SOVEAN OIL ITLLED VINEGAR WATER €60 YoLK CREOLE st
‘CWATER. DISTLLED VINEGAR MUSTARD SEED. SALT XANTHAN GU, CONTAIS 2% O LEGS OF WHITE
FLITARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER MUSTARD SEED]). SALT. TOMATO PASTE. SNION. DRIED ONI.
| CARLIC UREE (GARLIC WATER) LEMON AICE CONCENTRATE PAPRIA XAATHAN SUM, ONION
{10 PROTECT FLAVOR), MUSTARD O OLEGRESI APRIKA (COLOR). ICKLE SLICE (NORLE, WATER,
VINGCAR SALT NATURAL FLAYGRS CALSH CHLORIE (NG AGENT) POTSORBATE 5 500
ENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE, YELLOW 15, BLUE

WAFFLES

BNED CHOEN TENDSR (CHICKENTENOER WATER, UNEOAR SALT POTASSUN CHLORIDE NATURAL

G T SLICONUMNATE S0 (e

IATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR VANILLA EXTRACT) MARLE SYROP

FRIES (CRINKLE CUT POTATOES, VEGETABLE 1L (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING.

CANGLA PALIM, SOVSEAN, SUNFLOWER), DISODILM DINVDROGEN PYROPHOSPHATE FOR COLOR

RETENTION), DEXTROSE) VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL CORN OIL. SUNFLOWER OIL DMETHYLPO-
LVSILOXANE (ANTI FORME, SALT)

Wheat,
Milk,
Sesame,
Egg

Wheat,
Egg, Soy

Mac N Cheese

260

1044

HACARON & CHEESE (COOKED EL80V MACARON (ATER, SEMOLINA £GG WHITES NACH. FERRoUS
SULFATE, THAMIN MONONITRATE, REOFLAVIN FOLIC ACID}, WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED
i CHEESE CULTURE AT ENEVES) LIGHT CREAYE WHEY, CONTAIS 35 OF LESS OF WHEY
PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WHEAT FLOUR MODIFED CORN & TAPIOCA STARCH, BUTTER (CREAM,
SALT), SODIUM CITRATE, LACTIC ACIS, i ML, MLKFAT, VEAST EXTRACT. OLEORESI FAPRIKA.
& ANNATTO (COLOR), SALT)

Milk, Egg,
Wheat

Coleslaw

271

320z

1780

2920

1089

COLESLAW (CABBAGE, DRESSING (HAYONNAISE (SOYBEAN OIL EGG YOLK, WATER, VINEGAR, SPICE,
SALT CALCIUM DISODIUM EOTA), GRANULATED SUGAR, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, ITRIC
'ACID AN ASCORBIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM) CARROTS)

Maple Syrup

1Jar

120




HE.
'ORIGIN/

4 AL
10T CHICKEN.

NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Serving Size

16 oz.

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (g)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbs (g9)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Added Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Vitamin D (mcg)

Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Potassium (mg)

OG Sweet Tea

128 oz.

Ingredients

SWEET TEA (WATER, SUGARTER)

Allergens

Milk, Egg, Wheat,

Soy, Peanut, Tree
Nut, Sesarme,
Fish, Shellfish

16 oz.

Unsweet Tea

128 oz.

ONSWEET TER (WATER, TER)

16 oz.

320

OG Killer Lemonade

Grandma'’s Banana Pudding
Shake

128 oz.

16 oz.

2540

1010

51

34

155

420

127

n3

95

400

689

LEMONADE CWATER, LEMON JuicE

ZOATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE, LEMON OIL}, SUGAR)

SHAE M 41 CREAN SUOAR WY, CONTAINS 2 OR LES5 O ous o LocUsT
o

o vELow s
O e i FRUETOS U B
L WATER, wamm

e (BROPELLANTY, HARKSCHING Chie
WATER PRESERATIVS (IPOTASSN SLEATE SOOI BENEOATE SULFUR o8]
(CTRIC ACD NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, R20

Milk, Egg,
Wheat, Soy

Vanilla

16 oz.

760

46

33

150

170

78

78

63

347

627

SHAKE MIX (MILK, CREAM, SUGAR, WHEY, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF GUAR GUM,
LoCUST GEAN GUM CATRAGEENAN NATUSALFLADR, WHEPSD Tormie waTe:

FIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUR PALM KERNEL 1L NONFAT DRY MILK, W
CONGENTAATE CELLULORE el SoRaTaN HoNTEARATE POLYSORBATE ¢ NATORAL
CARTIFICAL VANILLA FLAVOR, MONG & DIGLY Sov LECITHIN, NTROUS OXIDE

HOPELLANTY. MARRSCHNG CLERRY CHERMES, 1 FROCTOSE CORN YIS WATER.
PRESERIATIES (IFOTAG504 SULEATE SO BENZOTE SULFUR DIowt), T
IATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, RED 4

Milk, Soy

Chocolate

16 oz.

1090

46

33

150

250

160

160

145

347

627

SHAE M 1L CREAN SUOAR W CONTANS 7 oR Ess O ouss o

STEARATE,
108 DIoyCERDES, 507
s PARASCING CaERY CHERRES HOLERUC
Tose comm iR CUATER PRESERUATIVES (DIOTASSIM SULATE SODION BENED
SULFUR BIOXIOE) CITRIC ACID. NATURAL # ARTIFIAL FLAVOR, RED 409

Milk, Soy

Strawberry

16 oz.

1020

46

33

150

190

41

139

124

347

627

SHAKE MX (LK CREAM, SUGAR, WHEY, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF GUAR GUM, LOCUST

PRESERVATIVES (DIPOTASSIUM SULRATE, 50D UM BENZOATE, SULFUR DIOXIDE), CITRIC
'ACI0, NATURAL & ARTIFICAL FLAVOR RED 407

Milk, Soy

OREO*

Grandma'’s Banana Pudding

16 oz.

1000

400

55

35

4.5

150

330

320

n3

73

97

50

82

21

347

85

627

455

SHAKE MIX (LK CREAW, SUGAR, WHEY,CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF GUAR GUM, LOCUST
BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL FLAVOR) ORED cmmwmmmm D

PRESERUATIES (O OTASIN SULPATE SODIN CNTOTE SULEUR DK, T
0. NATURAL & ARTIFIGIAL FLAVOR, RED 407

DESSERTS

5 VANLLA EXTRACT) BANANA VANLLA WARERS ( NAICHED FLOUR
CONERT LD NACI, HEDLCED (RO THAMINE M SBOFLAM FoLC
Aoy SUeii SOvSEAN OIL D OF CANGLA O AL O1L HIGh FRUCTOSE COm
3 DIGYCERIDES, NATURAL & ARTIFIIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHID. CARAMEL
001 SORBATE (SRESERUATVE) CARAMEL COLOR, BIOEIM PHOSPHATEY
VIPDED TOPSING, CWATER, HGH SRUCTOSE COMN YA ALY KERNEL O NoNAT

55 SALTLEAVEUNG (GAKING SO0 CALEIM PGSPIUTE) OO

e NWRDU’ (SIDE (PROPELLANT, MARKSCHING CHERAY CHERRICS HGH FRUL
P WATER, PRESERVATIVES (DIPOTASSIUN SULFATE, SODIUM BENZOATE,
SOLFUR DIONIDES IR ACD, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR RED 407

Milk, Soy,
Wheat

Wheat, Milk,
Soy

Fried Twinkie®

1 Twinkie®

320

215}

20

260

50

36

36

BATTERED TWINKIE (TWINKIE (SUGAR, WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT
NITRATE, RISOFUAVIN, FOLIC ACID] WIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRURTALLOW, DEXIROSE,
VWS, SORBIC ACD) & POTASHIUM SORBATE (10 RETAI ERESHNESE) COTTON
ARTIFCIAL FLAVOR,VELLGY S RED 403, ATFER (WATER. ENICHED BLEA(
CHRET FLOUR NAGAL KON, THAMIE HONONTRATE ReorLv rolc o1 SuGR.
PALM O DEFATTED SO FLOUR, LEAVENIG (BAONG SOBA. SOOI ACID PYROFOS:
FHATE, MONOCALGIN PBEPYATE) DERTROSE CONTANS 25 OF LESS OF BUTTERMLK.
FLAKES (i LED CORN, ATANS 2% 0% LES0 0= AL v
B VINERALS (PERAIC HOSAUATE NACWAMIGE YRG! RIOE,FB0-
LAV THAMNE WYERCHLOROE FoUC Ao, Yty 03, VITAMIN 1) VEGETABLE
RN OIL SUNFLOWER OIL, DMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE (ANTLFOAM)),
AR SAUCE (1GH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SEEDLECS STRANBERRY PUREE
'ACID!SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES, NATURAL FLAVORS, XANTHAN GOM, D dt
IHIPACD TOPSING CWATER, HIGH FRUCTSSE CORN SYRUR, ALV KERNEL GIL NONEAT
ORY MK WHEY PROTEN CONCENTRATE CELLUXOSE O SoRBITAN HONSTEARATE
LEEin, MTROUS OXIOE (PROPELLAND)

Wheat, Egg,
Soy




